
1 沢  田  光茉莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 3 22.65 9.01 13.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 0 -1 -1

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -5 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 2T< < 1.04 -0.45 0.59-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

9.94 9.01

Composition 1.80 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

13.64

2 影  近  文  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 22.18 9.08 13.50 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.15 1.55-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 1 0 0

10.30 9.08

Composition 1.80 2.583.00 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.423.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

13.50
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3 中  田  結  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 12 21.93 8.88 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.07 1.571 1 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-1 -3 -1 -3 -2

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

9.00 8.88

Composition 1.80 2.503.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.423.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.333.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 1.75

13.05

4 水  口      怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 13 20.64 7.79 13.05 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A<+SEQ < 1.98 -0.22 1.76-2 -2 0 -2 -2

2 2S+1T 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 0 -1 -1

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 0 0 0 0

4 2Tq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8.81 7.79

Composition 1.80 2.422.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.332.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.00

13.05

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 村  上  莉依花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 15 20.14 7.85 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Tq q 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

8.40 7.85

Composition 1.80 2.332.50 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.422.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

12.29

6 中  田  陽  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 16 19.76 8.57 11.39 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-4 -3 -1 -3 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 0 -1 -1

6 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.641 -1 -1 0 0

10.00 8.57

Composition 1.80 2.002.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.002.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

11.39

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 野  田  羚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 19.31 7.33 11.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.29 1.41-3 -4 -1 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 -1 0 0

7.93 7.33

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.50 2.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.332.50 2.75 2.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.50 2.50 1.50 1.50

11.98

8 松  田  紗  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 11 19.31 8.12 11.39 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.07 1.530 -1 0 -1 -1

3 1Lz!< ! F 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 -1

8.38 8.12

Composition 1.80 2.173.25 2.75 2.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.083.25 2.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.083.00 2.50 2.00 1.50 1.75

11.39

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 杉  山  優  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 8 19.30 8.19 11.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

2 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.38 -0.18 1.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.541 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 1 0 0 0

8.28 8.19

Composition 1.80 2.172.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.922.25 2.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.75 2.25 1.75 1.75

11.11

10 大  濵  凛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 14 18.90 5.91 13.19 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 2 1 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.30 0.83-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.33 5.91

Composition 1.80 2.582.75 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.422.75 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

13.19

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 近  江  璃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゼネシス大和 5 18.75 6.04 12.91 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.64 6.04

Composition 1.80 2.503.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.423.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

12.91

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

12 和  智  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 6 18.27 6.60 11.87 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -2 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A< < 0.88 -0.18 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 0 -2 0 -1

7.71 6.60

Composition 1.80 2.172.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.50

11.87

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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13 関  根  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 9 17.48 7.41 10.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.21 1.23-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 -1 0

4 1Aq q 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -4 -3 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -3 0 0

6 1F+1T* * 0.50 -0.02 0.481 0 -5 0 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

8.14 7.41

Composition 1.80 1.922.50 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.752.25 2.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.50 2.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

10.07

14 劉      香  伊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 17.15 7.03 10.52 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2S<* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -1 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

7.50 7.03

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.922.25 2.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

10.52

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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15 縣      奈  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 17.03 6.68 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.38 0.50-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.451 0 -2 0 -1

5 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 -1 1 1

7.08 6.68

Composition 1.80 2.082.75 2.50 1.75 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.922.50 2.25 1.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 2.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

10.35

16 依  岡  茉  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 16.54 6.19 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.921 1 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 0 1 1 1

5 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

6.23 6.19

Composition 1.80 2.082.50 2.50 1.75 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.922.25 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

10.35
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